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              Silverlight M3838E1IRS13G09-850NM
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Silverlight
                

 Package
 SMD,3.8x3.8mm

 Description
 
                350mA 850nm SMD,3.8x3.8mm  Infrared (IR) LEDs ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.3111
                      	$ 1.56
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.2543
                      	$ 12.72
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.2299
                      	$ 34.49
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.1792
                      	$ 179.20
	
                      2000+
                    	 
                        $0.1657
                      	$ 331.40
	
                      5000+
                    	 
                        $0.1576
                      	$ 788.00



 
              In Stock: 20
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  